
Lighter moments with the Masters
Dance tunes, popular songs .

Variety
"Birth of the British Nation"
Dinner music" Oliver Twist"
LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post" and War Review
Variety
Station notices
Evening programme
"Adventures of Marco Polo"
For the band enthusiast
"The Listeners’ Club"
Love tales
**Martin’s Corner "
Humorous interlude
Newsreel, with CommentaryAdolf Busch Chamber Players,Suite No. 3 in D (Bach)
Ecole Normale Chamber Orchestra,
""Brandenburg"’ Concerto No. 4 in
G Major (Bach)
Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN
790 ke, 380 m.

7.52

8.0
a40

7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: "Legends of Maui
and Rangi"’From the Talkies: Favourite ballads
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Operetta"Music While You Work"
Light and bright
Broadcast. French lesson for post-
primary schoolsClassical hour
Café music
Children’s session (Nature Night)
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)State Placemeht announcements
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
SESTORNRO 6-00 6 be.4 0190.0 MozartKeith Falkner (baritone),
"On a January Morning"

German
"Fate’s Discourtesy"
"The Sweepers"

Elgar
Louis Kentner (piano),"Soirée de Vienne’ No. 6

Schubert, arr. Liszt
Masterpieces of Music with The-matic ftllustrations and Comments
by Professor V. E. Galway, Mus.D,
Symphony in D_ Major ("Thea)Bae rere eS -.. HaydnDon Cossacks Choir,
"Cossack Marching Song""Ukrainian Folk Song ‘Bandura’"Lutzow
"The Twelve Robbers" .. Jaroff
Elman (violin), and Orchestra,
Romance in G ...... Beethoven
Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryAlfredo Campoli’s Salon Orchestra,"An Old World Garden"
"MoGlusky the Gold Seeker"Herbert Kuster’s Piano Orchestra,
"Monkey Tricks Intermezzo"

Groitzschag in Lighter Mood"
CLOSE DOWN

LWNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.

7. 0
8. 0
8.15
8.30
8.45
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
410.30

5. com. VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
"Evergreens of Jazz""The ‘Channings"
Theatre organists
Novelty vocalists
Light orchestral music, ballads and
musical comedy sees"Shamrocks"
Valses d’amour
Clor: down

Sia aa10 & 846a.m. LONDON NEWSMy Lady: "Legends of Mauiand Rangi"
412. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

3.15-3.30 SGroadcast French lesson for
5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.15
6.457-0
7.30
8.15
8.27
8.57
9. 0
9.25
10. 0

post-primary schoolsChildren’s session
Variety calling"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post" and War Review"Adventure"
After dinner music
Music from the Operas"His Last Plunge"
Recital by Ariel Singers (women’s
choir) |Station
Newsreel with Commentary
Supper dance (Hatchette Swing-tette)
Close down

MONDAY June
15

] Z ef AUCKLAND1070& cc. 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"’9.0 Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Elsie MK.

Morton)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Saily Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Sally)& 1.15 p.m. News from London
Songs That Live Forever
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Count of Monte Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service session (Gran)
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
Molly Garland and her Merry Maidg
The Musical Army
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Rambles in RhythmFred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceHello from Hollywood!
Keyboard Memories
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesListeners’ Digest
You Be the Detective!
New recordings (Airini)
News Commentary
News from London
Close down
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WELLINGTON2 130kc.. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30° Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 p.m., 1.4 News from London1.0 Cavalcade of comedy
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.0 Musical programme3.30 Afternoon tea, with Peter Whit-
pos ch
featuring "Museycopticuiz

4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Children’s session5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London ;

6.30 Coast Patrol
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots9. 0 You be the Detective!
. O Swing session10
10.50 Commentary, followed by News.from London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter

:

12. 0 The Luncheon session
|

12.15 p.m., 1.15 News from London
2. 0 of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
Ace entertainment
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pageant of Empire
Fred and Maggie crerreee?On His MaJesty’s ServHello from Hollywood!Coast Patrol
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a name
You be the Detective!
News Commentary
News from London
Close down
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4ZB DUNEDIN1286. % ¢.. 234 m:

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London8.30 ealth talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Wuthering Heights"10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
412.15 & 1.15p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service eession (Joyce)
The Kitchen Quiz
Headlifie News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
Musical Jingles
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Yes-No Jackpots
You Be the Detective!
New recordings
News Commentary
News from London
Close down
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VP J 1400 kc. 214m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
5.oo p.m. Bright

music
News from London
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
On His Majesty’s Service
Spy Exchange
One Girl in a Million .Headline News, followed bypeg
oe
with Jerry

Easy AcesThe Shadow of Fu Manchu
You be the Detective!
A Talk by Anne StewartAnnouncer’s Programme
Close downSH0GHM
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THREW AWAY HIS
STICK

When Sciatica Yielded
to Kruschen
WorkingNow for 4 Years
Therecanbenodoubt thatthismanhas
fiinishedwalkingwithastick,forit isnowfouryearssincehediscardedit:
Hewrites For18months I suffered
with chronicsciaticaand rheumatism;and
was unable to walk without the aid of a
stick: ButaftertakingKruschenSalts for
a short time, I wasable to throwaway the
stick: It is now four years since this
happened,and I havehadno returnof the
complaint;and have not lost 3day fromwork: I shall never bewithoutKruschen
Salts,astheyareworththeirweightingold;You can use this letter as youpleaseas I
canhonestlyrecommendKruschenSalts to
anysufferer: CFIfthe eliminatingorgansbecome sluggish,
theypermitharmfuluricacid toaccumulate
and deposit itself in the tissues, muscles
and joints in the form of needle-pointed
crystals,which,piercing the nervesheaths,
causeexcruciatingpainsofsciatica.
TwooftheingredientsofKruschenSalts
have the power of dissolving uric acid
crystals; Other ingredients assistNaturetoexpel thesedissolvedcrystalsthroughthenatural channels. In addition, there arestillothersaltsinKruschenwhichpreventfood fermentation in the intestines, and
therebycheckthefurtheraccumulationnot
onlyofuricacid butofotherbodypoisons
which undermine the health: Moreover,
these various salts arearrangedwith suchscientificexactitude that there is no possibility of loweringafter-effects,howevercon-I1sistently the little dailydose is taken.
Kruschen Salts is obtainable at ahl
ChemistsandStores at2/7per bottle:

CARNATIONCORCAPS
The 3PonCorCur
MidicattoCatet#hictcosttivtlt 4o aeLessltimovesTMIcorh
074I PotigtingAdhluyIGailo#hich elicysalLLootPeestuil
Othl304tiy04yaGtae6uuThico4r�49
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FROMALLCHEMISTSANDSTORES

0 STAMPS
Sent on approval_
state reqirements3 Finest Stocks in
NEW ZEALAND
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